
BREAD & BAKED GOODS
Pain D’Avignon

Davidovich Bakery

Rainbo’s AND…

MEAT, POULTRY, & SEAFOOD
Luis Meat Market

New Star Fish Market

Rainbo’s Fish

PREPARED FOOD
Peasant Stock

Nordic Preserves, Fish, & Wildlife Company

Boubouki

Ni Japanese Delicacies

PRODUCE & GROCERY
Luna Brothers Fruit Plaza

Essex Farm Fruits & Vegetables

Viva Fruits & Vegetables

SWEETS & TREATS
Roni-Sue’s Chocolates

Luca & Bosco Ice Cream

DINING
Essex Restaurant

Shopsin’s General Store

CHEESE
Formaggio Essex

Saxelby Cheesemongers

BEVERAGES
Porto Rico Importing Co.

Tra La La Juice Bar

ARTS & LEISURE
Cuchifritos Gallery + Project Space

Santa Lucia Religious

La Tiendita: Lower East Side Girls Club

BEAUTY
Aminova’s Barbershop

* Essex Street Market Visitor Center  

ESSEX STREET MARKET 

MERCHANT MAP

  
   

   
    

       
  

 
 

  
  

  
     

   
  

  
  

  

   

  
   

  
    

  
   

      
     

    
     

   
   
   

     
  

MARKET ENTRANCE

MARKET ENTRANCE

MARKET ENTRANCE

MARKET ENTRANCE

MARKET ENTRANCE

Y  

Essex 
Restaurant Management Office

on Upper Level

Essex Farm 
Grocery

Essex Farm 
Grocery

Essex Farm 
Grocery

Essex Farm 
Grocery

Peasant Stock

Aminova’s 
Barber Shop

Pain D’Avignon

Viva Fruits
and Vegetables

Formaggio Essex

Ni Japanese
Delicacies

Boubouki

Shopsin’s 
General Store

Cuchifritos
Art Gallery

Rainbo’s Fish

Nordic 
Preserves

VACANT

Viva Fruits
and Vegetables

New Star
Fish Market

Luis Meat Market

Luna Brothers Fruit Plaza

Luna Brothers Fruit Plaza

Saxelby Cheesemongers

A

B

C

D

Davidovich BakeryLuca & Bosco Ice Cream

Public Restrooms
on Upper Level

Security
Desk

Rainbo’s AND...

* Essex Street Market
Visitor Center

Santa Lucia
Religious

Porto Rico
Importing Co.

La Tiendita:
Lower East Side

Girls Club

Roni-Sue’s
Chocolates

SEATING AREA

Tra La La Juice Bar

?

VACANT VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

Handicap Restroom
on Lower Level

Please visit: essexstreetmarket.com
Follow us: #essexstreetmarket

MON-SAT: 8AM-7PM • SUNDAYS: 10AM-6PM

  
   

   
    

       
  

 
 

  
  

  
     

   
  

  
  

  

   

  
   

  
    

  
   

      
     

    
     

   
   
   

     
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

  

  

  

  

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

  

   

   

 

     

 
  

 

   
 

 

 
 

 
  

 

 

    

 
  

  
   

   
    

       
  

 
 

  
  

  
     

   
  

  
  

  

   

  
   

  
    

  
   

      
     

    
     

   
   
   

     
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

  

  

  

  

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

  

   

   

 

     

 
  

 

   
 

 

 
 

 
  

 

 

    

 
  


